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↑
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Levi Timmermans levitimmermans3@gmail.com 2507027637
1657

Feltham
Rd

approved

Murray Tomkins tom4@shaw.ca 250-642-2151

2260
Corby
Ridge
Road

approved

Terry Toone terrytoone@outlook.com 778-430-0911
50 - 4318

Emily
Carr Dr.

approved

Prime
Trends
Inc.

ptrends@protonmail.com 2506164935 rejected

Karen Trickett coventryww@shaw.ca 250-929-4396
1290 Dale

Place
approved

Jean-Pierre Trudel jptrudel2006@gmail.com 7786781393
814

anderson
ave

inactive

John Tucker jtucker@uvic.ca 250-595-2694
1182 St.
Patrick
Street

approved

Chris Turner chris36979@gmail.com 2048996260
2495

Boompond
Rd

approved

Don Urquhart donaldur@telus.net 250-744-6622
1241 Glyn
Oak Place

approved

Andrea Van Tine andrea.vantine@gmail.com 7786782638 awaiting_admin_review

Kristine Vanderham vankrisvan@yahoo.com 2503848400
1051

Elliston
place

inactive

Gordon Vanderham test@gmail.com 250 384-8400
1051

Elliston
Place

inactive

John Verreault jverreault@trinsys.ca 250-634-8324
337

Davida
Ave

approved

Michael Viala mfviala@gmail.com 12506616087
751

Bexhill
Road

approved

Geoff Vickers gwvickers@telus.net 250-595-0586
3080

Uplands
Road

inactive
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Larry Vliet vlietlarry@gmail.com (250) 658-2694
786

Destrube
Place

approved

Robert Waddell robwadds@gmail.com 1-250-618-2899
10491

Resthaven
Dr.

approved

Mike Walker lynwalker07@gmail.com 778-426-0028
8560

Kingcome
Crescent

inactive

Sam Wall samwall25@gmail.com 2505148872
869

cuaulta
cres

inactive

Peter Walsh pejw47@gmail.com 250-474-4042

4606
Rocky
Point
Road

approved
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